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PE

IPP A 9000 AS UNI EN 858/1-2Impianto di Prima Pioggia in Accumulo

333 kg

Tappo 
filettato
ø200

Otturatore a
galleggiante

Pompa sommergibile

Filtro a
coalescenza

Tappo a 
baionetta
ø600

Galleggiante

Tappo a baionetta
ø600
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1780 2850

     2340
2640

1100
760

8030

Tappo a 
baionetta
ø400

1950

570

780

600 1300

1:40

Ingresso ø315

Uscita ø125

Pozzetto di calma

Tappo a baionetta ø600
Tappo a ribalta ø750

Valvola
a Clapet


